
Foster Care

5K for

$100 $250 $500 $750 
Limit 3

$2,000 
Title 

Sponsor

Promo item placed in swag bag
(provided by sponsor)

P P P P P

Logo or name on banner P P P P

Verbal recognition at event P P P P

Listed as a business partner on our 
abcsfostercare.com website

P P P

Named as sponsor in quarterly 
newsletter & social media platforms

P P

Separate banner displayed at event 
(provided by sponsor)

P P

Booth space and stage time to 
promote business

P

Logo or name on event route map P

Signs by Start & Finish Archways 
(provided by sponsor)

P

Race registrations 2 
($60)

4 
($120)

6 
($180)

10 
($300)

15
($450)

Sponsorship Opportunities
Saturday, August 19, 2017 | 8 AM | Brownlow Trail

1300 Commerce Drive | Prescott, AZ | 86305
Sponsorship deadline: July 14, 2017

Make checks payable to: Arms of Love Foster Care, 1779 N. Alvernon Way, Tucson, AZ 85712
Nichole Tamburstuen, Statewide Director | (800) 678-0648 | ntamburstuen@abcs.org | abcsfostercare.com

Donor Contact Information

Company/Organization Name

Contact First Name  Last Name Title/Position

Billing/Mailing Address

City State

Email Address Phone

Zip Code

Method of Payment:
 Check enclosed

 I’d like to give using my credit card  

	  Visa   Discover   M/C

Card #_____________________________________________________ Exp.______/______

Signature___________________________________________________ CVV_____________


