



# 5K for Foster Care

## Sponsorship Opportunities

Saturday, August 19, 2017 | 8 AM | Brownlow Trail

1300 Commerce Drive | Prescott, AZ | 86305

**Sponsorship deadline:** July 14, 2017

	\$100	\$250	\$500	\$750 Limit 3	\$2,000 Title Sponsor
Promo item placed in swag bag (provided by sponsor)	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Logo or name on banner		✓	✓	✓	✓
Verbal recognition at event		✓	✓	✓	✓
Listed as a business partner on our abcsfostercare.com website			✓	✓	✓
Named as sponsor in quarterly newsletter & social media platforms				✓	✓
Separate banner displayed at event (provided by sponsor)				✓	✓
Booth space and stage time to promote business					✓
Logo or name on event route map					✓
Signs by Start & Finish Archways (provided by sponsor)					✓
Race registrations	2 (\$60)	4 (\$120)	6 (\$180)	10 (\$300)	15 (\$450)

### Donor Contact Information

Company/Organization Name

---

Contact First Name

Last Name

Title/Position

---

Billing/Mailing Address

---

City

State

Zip Code

---

Email Address

Phone

---

#### Method of Payment:

Check enclosed

Card # \_\_\_\_\_ Exp. \_\_\_\_\_ / \_\_\_\_\_

I'd like to give using my credit card

Visa  Discover  M/C

Signature \_\_\_\_\_ CVV \_\_\_\_\_

Make checks payable to: **Arms of Love Foster Care**, 1779 N. Alvernon Way, Tucson, AZ 85712  
Nichole Tamburstuen, Statewide Director | (800) 678-0648 | ntamburstuen@abcs.org | abcsfostercare.com